Hannes Schneider Meister Cup Race 3/2/2019
OVERALL
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BIB
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20
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13
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CLASS TEAM

RED BLUE BEST

TBD TBD 01-09 Military Team DNS DNS DNS

NAME

Leanne Smith
Kayla Morin

Kelley Bouthiette
Maika Gordon
Chrissy MacDonald
Cozy Mitchell
Laura Bennett

Victoria Burns
Kathy Beveridge

Ali Harris
Becca Knight
Meghan Moody

Harris McWade

Phoebe Seltzer
Kathy Stroup
Rachel Dodier
Embry Gladstone
Pat Pitcher

Delaney Vachon

CLASS
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F20-29

F60-
69

F30-39
F20-29
F30-39

F60-
69

F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
Fo1-09
F70-79
F12-13

TEAM
Cranmore2
ESSC2
Cranmore2
WMWV
ESSC2
ESSC2
WMWV
ESSC1

Stan and Dan's

ESSC1
Stan and Dan's

ESSC1

Sempre Avanti

Cannon Cruisers
Tuckerman Brewery
The Vee-Gee's
Bergum Meisters

The Vee-Gee's

RED

34.28
35.49
35.62
34.48
35.99
35.91
35.64
36.72

35.89

37.02

37.03
DNF

40.46

42.26
42.85
41.36
4212
44.65
42.69

BLUE
3257
33.45
34.01

3536
35.09
3515

36.08
3576

36.52

36.22

37.73
38.03

DNS

41.02
41.05
42.71
41.49
42.09
4219

BEST
3257
33.45
34.01
34.48
35.09
3515
35.64
3576

35.89

36.22

37.03
38.03

40.46

41.02
41.05
41.36
41.49
42.09
42.19



PLACE BIB

20

21

22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35

PLACE

16
14
137
45

102
112
11

108

75
106
64

114

26

57

46
131
31
182

BIB

108

196

188

199

NAME CLASS
Susan MacNeil- F60-
Densmore 69
Cindy Berlack F70-79
Kate Biddle F40-49
Janet White F60-
69
Marissa Harmon F20-29
Zoe Groves F14-19
Ellen Eiermann F70-79
Karen Rennie F50-59
Jen Boos F30-39
Meghan Nelson F30-39
Joanna Gannon F30-39
Stephanie Kendzierski F14-19
Gretchen Edwards F12-13
Karen Turner F60-
69

Heidi Gannon Fo1-09
Karen Cummings F70-79
1LT Hana Kita F20-29
Kathy Bennett F50-59
NAME CLASS TEAM
Kamden Burke M30-  Ems

39
Keegan Burke M30- Ems

39
Alec Tarberry M30-

39
Tyler Haynes M30-

39

TEAM
Cannon Cruisers

Cannon Cruisers

Tuckerman Brewery
ISHA

Eastern Slope Inn 2
WMWV

Bergum Meisters
Eastern Slope Inn 2
Ricks on Sticks
Eastern Slope Inn 2
C/3-172

WMWV

Silver Sergeant
Majors

NELSAP

Team B
Conway Daily Sun
Military Team

Eastern Slope Inn 1

Eastern Slope Inn 1

Cranmore2

RED
42.33

42.75
46.18

45.07

44.85
48.45
50.81
4971
49.60
51.47
53.48
54.66

1:00.86

1:08.93

154.35
1:08.38
DNS
DNS

RED

31.30

31.53

31.54

32.71

BLUE
44.21

43.94
43.30

44.03

44.88
47.97
48.47

48.49
52.26

4971
59.30
55.48

1:04.05

1.06.52

1.06.70
DNS
DNS
DNS

BLUE

3273

33.00

32.37

3172

BEST
42.33

42.75
43.30

44.03

44.85
47.97
48.47
48.49
49.60
49.71
53.48
54.66

1:00.86

1.06.52

1:06.70
1:08.38
DNS
DNS

BEST

31.30

31.53

31.54

3172



PLACE BIB

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

104

197

195

192

190

185

183

97

84

189

107

86

90

111

181

187

109

99

40

NAME

Tim Simoneau

Matt MacDonald

Kevin Hamlin

Trevor Tasker

Carter Tasker

Kris Kebler

Colin Wrobleski

Jeff Sires

Reed Karnopp

Dave Soroka

lacozili Merrik

Sean Doucette

Stefan Karnopp

Daryn Gladstone

Devin Copsey

Alex Drummond

Chris Bartlett

Tucker Gordon

Karl Chandler

CLASS TEAM

M4o- £vs

49

M30- Cranmore2

39

M40- Cranmore2

49

M4o- £vs

49

Mid- £ms

19

M30- ,
Magic 10

39 g 4

M40- .
Magic 10

4 gic 104

M30-  Egscy

39

24914_ Carroll Reed Team

M30- .
Magic 10

39 g 4

Mi4- Essco

19

M50- Carroll Reed Team

59

M50- Carroll Reed Team

59

M40- The Vee-Gee's

49

M40- .
Magic 10

49 g 4

M50- ,
Magic 10

59 g 4

M30- Essca

39

M20- Eegcy

29

M40-

49

Mountain Vets

RED

31.87

3341

3413

32.44

3251

33.72

34.57

34.17

33.33

3585

34.10

3351

33.53

34.32

3519

34.82

34.41

3516

34.41

BLUE

32.86

3214

32.39

32.88

33.75

32.87

33.07

33.22

34.49

33.34

3351

34.30

34.83

3356

33.60

33.62

3374

34.26

35.32

BEST

31.87

32.14

32.39

32.44

3251

32.87

33.07

33.22

33.33

33.34

3351

3351

33.53

3356

33.60

33.62

3374

34.26

34.41



PLACE BIB
24 44
25 60
26 127
27 o8
28 78
28 100
30 18
31 125
32 80
33 19
34 38
35 121
36 117
37 56
38 54
39 52
40 82
41 17
42 139

NAME

Kevin Nolan

Andrew Herald

Henry Coote

Tyler Palmer

Doug MacDonald

Kyre Cluett

GP Houston

Preston Potter

Gregg Ludvigson

Tom Irving

Andrew
MacDonald

Aidan Rogers

Nate Vachon

Jim Weitz

Kevin Kieley

Greg Herald

Stash Doucette

Art Cunningham

Rich Davis

CLASS TEAM

M60-  teamB

69

24930_ New England Ski Museum
:4914_ MWV Scrappahs

M70- " Stan and Dan's

79

M70- " cranmoret

79

M40~ 5ian and Dan's

49

M60-  cannon Cruisers

69

24914' MWV Scrappahs

M5O~ cranmore1

59

MGO- .

69 Bergum Meisters

M50~ Mountain Vets

59

224_ MWV Scrappahs

Mi4- The Vee-Gee's

19

24960_ New England Ski Museum
24960_ New England Ski Museum
24960' New England Ski Museum
22;4_ Carroll Reed Team

M70- Bergum Meisters

79

M40-

49

Tuckerman Brewery

RED

34.59

35.20

36.11

35.62

35.75

35.75

35.80

37.82

36.31

37.32

36.45

37.66

37.26

36.83

37.03

3713

37.38

38.31

40.81

BLUE

35.55

37.30

3538

36.57

36.03

36.82

36.08

36.21

36.66

36.41

37.16

36.50

36.61

39.19

39.26

3776

3714

37.46

37.47

BEST

34.59

35.20

3538

35.62

35.75

35.75

35.80

36.21

36.31

36.41

36.45

36.50

36.61

36.83

37.03

3713

3714

37.46

37.47



PLACE BIB
43 72
44 87
44 06
46 115
47 110
48 4
49 123
50 58
51 15
51 88
53 118
54 74
55 36
56 3
57 47
58 129
59 85
60 76
61 89

NAME

Michael Rennie

Brian Potter

Peter Moore

Chris Vachon

Doug Snow

SFC Brett
Clairmont

Max Gaudin

Todd Walker

Paul Robert

Marcus Knaus

Nate Ramsbottom

Phil Haynes

Duncan Domey

Warren Bartlett

Henri Rivers

Carson Couper
Thwait

Corey Thibdeau

Glenn Harmon

Hannes Schneider

CLASS TEAM

M40~ ranmoret

49

M20- schneider Family
29

M50~ Stan and Dan's

59

M50-  The Vee-Gee's

59

M60-

69 Eastern Slope Inn 2
M30- Army Mountain Warfare
39 School

24914_ MWV Scrappahs
24950' New England Ski Museum
Mso- Bergum Meisters
59

M40~ arroll Reed Team
49

M20- wmwv

29

M60-  ranmoret

69

M50~ Mountain Vets

59

M20-  10th Mountain 87th
29 Descendants

MEO-  1sHa

69

24914' MWV Scrappahs
M20- " schneider Family
29

M6O-  ranmoret

69

M20-

29

Schneider Family

RED

37.60

3875

37.82

39.50

38.27

38.68

38.70

38.82

39.53

DNS

38.93

3941

39.55

42.16

41.32

41.07

41.97

40.34

41.28

BLUE

37.49

37.82

37.90

37901

3914

40.36

39.47

40.49

38.87

38.87

39.25

40.66

40.87

39.88

40.12

40.16

40.23

40.78

40.35

BEST

37.49

37.82

37.82

37901

38.27

38.68

38.70

38.82

38.87

38.87

38.93

3941

39.55

39.88

40.12

40.16

40.23

40.34

40.35



PLACE BIB NAME

62 42 Stuart Cole

63 180 Joe Berry

64 65 Patrick Scheld

65 29 Millina Bengamin

66 138 Chris Hoyt

67 34 Mac Jackson

68 83 Nick Landano

69 25 Patrick Jackson

70 77 Tyler Jackson

71 5 Dave Elliott

72 135 Gareth Morgan
73 184 Joel Bourassa
74 28 Slade Farnham

SGM Stephen

75 10 Guion

76 24 Peter Edwards

77 81 Markus Schneider

78 124 Craig Donahue

Matthew

79 32 Fitzgerald

80 2 MSG Jeffrey Guion

CLASS TEAM

M60-  teamB

69

M70- " Eastern Slope Inn1
79

M30- team A

39

M40- Sempre Avanti

49

M5O0- Tckerman Brewery
59

M0~ Mountain Vets

69

M20- " schneider Family
29

M20- Sempre Avanti

29

M40~ picks on Sticks

49

M70-  10th Mountain 87th
79 Descendants

M40-

49

MG60-

69 Eastern Slope Inn 1
24950_ Silver Sergeant Majors

M60- Army Mountain Warfare
69 School

24914_ Silver Sergeant Majors
M20- " schneider Family

29

M40~ simmer Sucks!!

49

M50~ Mountain Vets

59

M60- Army Mountain Warfare
69 School

RED

40.64

40.97

43.01

4211

42.05

42.90

45.18

43.31

45.65

44.55

45.49

44.37

44.86

45.27

45.30

46.91

45.60

46.06

46.07

BLUE

42.22

43.40

4117

41.41

41.81

45.28

43.22

43.41

43.64

44.07

4415

47.96

46.18

4758

48.39

45.58

46.12

46.60

4753

BEST

40.64

40.97

4117

41.41

41.81

42.90

43.22

43.31

43.64

44.07

4415

44.37

44.86

45.27

45.30

45.58

45.60

46.06

46.07



PLACE BIB NAME

81 122 Michael Rogers

82 50 Tom Reed

83 41 Rick Moulton

84 63 Mike Beebe

85 33 Ross Thibodeau

86 79 Braeden Sanfold

87 71  Tim Jancosko

88 7 Carl Hausler

89 104 Tom Harmon

Q0 37 Daniel Fields

o1 67 Matthew Hausler

02 186 Russ Rennie

03 134 Reilly Keating

94 12  Bill Berriman

95 23 David Prescott

95 62 Mitch Gannon

97 9 Mark Hausler

08 136 Bobby Blake

99 53 Sean Turner

CLASS TEAM

M50-
59
M6O-  teamB
69
M70- " IsHA
79
M80-  TeamA
89
M30- Military Team
39
M40-  picks on Sticks
49
M40- " Ricks on Sticks
49
M60- 10th Mountain 87th
69 Descendants
M30- Eastern Slope Inn 2
39
M- Military Team
49
M20- Team A
29
M50- Eastern Slope Inn 1
59
M20-
29
M70- Cannon Cruisers
79
M40- Sempre Avanti
49
M30-
C/3-172
39 3-17
M60- 10th Mountain 87th
69 Descendants
M30- Tuckerman Brewery
39
M20-

NELSAP
29

RED

47.69

46.17

4752

4879

46.49

48.94

4719

49.64

4879

50.80

1:46.67

49.77

48.20

48.42

50.70

48.73

50.14

1.05.95

49.47

BLUE

4613

46.30

46.23

46.34

46.86

46.62

4674

47.00

47.38

4751

47.69

48.10

48.64

4878

4873

52.84

49.03

49.31

50.10

BEST

46.13

46.17

46.23

46.34

46.49

46.62

46.74

47.00

47.38

4751

1:46.67

48.10

48.20

48.42

48.73

48.73

49.03

1.05.95

49.47



PLACE BIB NAME

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

70 Matt Eusebio

35 Sepp Scanlin

68 Tanner Cammett

51 Jeremy Davis

SSG William
Thibeault

21 Robert Linscott
66 Alden Finver
130 Vincent Sorrentiao
132 Ron Winslow

69 Mark Farrell

49 Charles Sanders
22 Paul Edwards

55 Bryan Turner

73 James Boos

1 Brewter Bartlett

8  SSG Caleb Murphy
59 Rob Belcher
Rocco Sorrentiao

126

30 Carson Farnham

CLASS TEAM

M30-
39
M40-
49
M20-
29
M40-
49
M30-
39
M70-
79
M30-
39
M40-
49
M70-
79
M60-
69
M60-
69
M50-
59
M60-
69
M40-
49
M70-
79
M30-
39
M30-
39

M10-
11

M12-
13

C/3-172

Military Team

C/3-172

NELSAP

Army Mountain Warfare
School

Sempre Avanti

C/3-172

Team A

ISHA

Silver Sergeant Majors

NELSAP

Ricks on Sticks

10th Mountain 87th
Descendants

Army Mountain Warfare
School

NELSAP

Silver Sergeant Majors

RED

49.69

58.99

50.37

51.25

DNF

54.08

51.60

51.69

53.22

55.49

58.58

54.19

56.85

54.41

56.29

55.93

1:04.31

57.37

58.18

BLUE

50.93

50.07

50.40

50.59

5073

50.83

52.35

52.23

56.76

53.27

53.73

53.87

54.00

1:01.20

54.98

55.64

57.29

1:02.50

57.49

BEST

49.69

50.07

50.37

50.59

5073

50.83

51.60

51.69

53.22

53.27

53.73

53.87

54.00

1:01.20

54.98

55.64

1:04.31

1:02.50

57.49



PLACE BIB
119 43
120 128
121 48
-- 61
-- 141

NAME

Michael Calderone

Frank Sorrentiao

Johnny Gannon

Jerry Kuc

Tom Eastman

CLASS TEAM RED BLUE

MBO- 15 5834 57.89

69

M12- |

i 5037 1:00.70
Mo1- Team B 11357 12116
09

MBO-  TeamA DNS  DNS

69

M70- conway Daily Sun DNS  DNS

79

BEST

57.89

1:.00.70

113.57

DNS

DNS



